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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/44-cont1nued 

Tariff 
Item 

85. 19,071 

85,22,029 

85.22.029 

85,22,029 

85,23,001 

85,23,031 

85.23,031 

85,23,039 

85,23,039 

85,23,039 

87.14,019 

90,04.001 

90,04,001 

94.01.007 

97,06.009 

98.02,000 

Description of Goods 

Infra-red card readers 
Bands free card readers 
Microprocessor controlled access consoles 
Energy conservation lighting control syste1111 

Pro,iramed bands-free identification 
cards/badges 

Rotating, multi-sided advertising signs 

Typing training keyboards 

Wang specified dual co-axial cable. Wang part 
number 420-0057, belden part numbers YR16555 
& 9555 

Charging leads for nicad accumlators 

100 double ended patcbcord, one foot (3511D) long, 
two conductor sbeilded, with tip ring and sleeve 
plug (B.P.O. type 316) each end. 
40 double ended patcbcord, 6ft (I.Sm) long, two 
conductor sbellded wi tb timp ring and sleeve 
plug (B.P.O. type 316) each end 
Extra low voltage electric element wire, being 
beating cable comprising stranded copper 
conductors wound over rayon core, sheathed 
overall in PVC 
Submarine power cable 

Twin pair parallel communication cable 

Mobile garbage bins of 240 litre capacity 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Ultra violet safety goggles and spectacles 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Ultra violet saftey goggles 
Automotive seats with full steel shell 

Baseball and softball bats 

Concealed zipper No.3 weight 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Creswell Electrical 
Contracting Ltd 
Cl -PO Box 2427 
WELLINGTON 
P C Henderson (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
CommerciaL Signals NZ Ltd 
PO Box 30794 
LOWER BUTT 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
Box 3349 
WELLINGTON 
Maser C-nications (1985) Ltd 
PO Box 65166 
Mairangi Bay 
AUCKLAND 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 
PO Box 76-156 
Manukau City 
AUCKLAND 
Broadcasting Corp of N.Z. 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 

Argus Beating Ltd 
75 Fitzgerald Ave 
CHRISTCHURCH 1 

GEC (New Zealand) Ltd 
PO Box 50-244 
PORIRUA 
S.D. Mandeno Electronic 
Equipment Co 
10 Woodball Road 
Epsom 
AUCKLAND 3 
Reese Bros Plastics Ltd 
PO Box 22462 
OTABUBU 

<IIL Corporation Ltd 
C/-Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4387 
A~ 

Griffl tbs Eq11ipment Ltd 
PO Box 12556 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
Woodcroft Industries 
PO Box 19043 
AVONDALE 
Byron Manufacturing Co Ltd 
PO Box 1167 
AUCKLAND 

Category of Application: A 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
RUC 
BO 
AK 
'11N 
CB 
DN 

Application for Approval 

•• Port: 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation·of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref .. 

"No. 

'11N 620684 

'11N 620951 

'11N 620874 

'11N 620975 

BO 601595G 

BO 601405E 

BO 620993 

BO 640235G 

BO 620829A 

BO 601504C 

AK 601672D 

522468D 

AK 601676G 
AK 601625B 

AK 601652K 

AK 601638D 

No; 184 

•Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

WA 

A 

Dated at Wellington tbls 13th day of November 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of customs. 


