Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/44-continued '

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	Infra-red card readers Hands free card readers				
5.19.071	Microprocessor controlled access consoles Energy conservation lighting control systems	Creswell Electrical	99	WN 620684	A
	ZHOLE, COMPONENT AND	Contracting Ltd C/-PO Box 2427 WELLINGTON	00	WW 020001	. "
35.22.029	Programmed hands-free identification cards/badges	P C Henderson (NZ) Ltd PO Box 390	99	WN 620951	A
35.22.029	Rotating, multi-sided advertising signs	WELLINGTON Commercial Signals NZ Ltd PO Box 30794 LOWER HUTT	99	WN 620874	A
85.22.029	Typing training keyboards	Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Box 3349 WELLINGTON	99	WN 620975	A
85.23.001	Wang specified dual co-axial cable. Wang part number 420-0057, belden part numbers YR16555 & 9555	Maser Communications (1985) Ltd PO Box 65166 Mairangi Bay AUCKLAND	99	HO 601595G	A
85.23.031	Charging leads for nicad accumlators	Trevor Bringans Ltd PO Box 76-156 Manukau City	••	HO 601405E	A
85.23.031	100 double ended patchcord, one foot (35mm) long, two conductor sheilded, with tip ring and sleeve plug (B.P.O. type 316) each end. 40 double ended patchcord, 6ft (1.8m) long, two	AUCKLAND Broadcasting Corp of N.Z. Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON	••	НО 620993	A
85.23.039	conductor sheilded with timp ring and sleeve plug (B.P.O. type 316) each end Extra low voltage electric element wire, being heating cable comprising stranded copper conductors wound over rayon core, sheathed	Argus Heating Ltd 75 Fitzgerald Ave CHRISTCHURCH 1	99	HO 640235G	A
85.23.039	overall in PVC Submarine power cable	GEC (New Zealand) Ltd PO Box 50-244	99	HO 620829A	A
85.23.039	Twin pair parallel communication cable	PORIRUA S.D. Mandeno Electronic Equipment Co 10 Woodhall Road Epsom	99	HO 601504C	A
87.14.019	Mobile garbage bins of 240 litre capacity	AUCKLAND 3 Reese Bros Plastics Ltd PO Box 22462 OTAHUHU	99	AK 601672D	A
90.04.001	CURRENT APPROVAL Ultra violet safety goggles and spectacles	OHL Corporation Ltd C/-Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4387	99	522468D	VA
		AUCKLAND			
90.04.001	REQUESTED APPROVAL		90	AV GOLETEC	VA
94.01.007	Ultra violet saftey goggles Automotive seats with full steel shell	Griffiths Equipment Ltd PO Box 12556 Penrose	99 99	AK 601676G AK 601625B	A ,
97.06.009	Baseball and softball bats	AUCKLAND Woodcroft Industries PO Box 19043 AVONDALE	99	AK 601652K	WA
98.02.000	Concealed zipper No.3 weight	Byron Manufacturing Co Ltd PO Box 1167 AUCKLAND	99	AK 601638D	A
Categor	VA - Application for Va WA - Application for Wi D - Application for De VD - Application for Va	ntinuation of Approval riation of Approval thdrawal of Approval termination riation of Determination			
** Port:	RUC - Revocation of Unus HO - Comptroller of Cus AK - Collector of Custo	thdrawal of Determination ed Concessions toms, Private Bag, Wellington ms, Box 29, Auckland ms, Private Bag, Wellington			
	CH - Collector of Custo	ms, Box 2098, Christchurch ms, Private Bag, Dunedin		Comptroller of	

Dated at Wellington this 13th day of November 1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.